Crane Wheel Systems
 SRA / SRN
Zastoupení pro Českou republiku: info@bmc-tech.cz | +420 545 226 047www.bmc-tech.cz jeřábová kola
Crane Wheel Systems SRA / SRN M 1501 406 E-EN-2014-08
2Zastoupení pro Českou republiku: info@bmc-tech.cz | +420 545 226 047www.bmc-tech.cz jeřábová kola
Crane Wheel Systems SRA / SRN M 1501 406 E-EN-2014-08
3Zastoupení pro Českou republiku: info@bmc-tech.cz | +420 545 226 047www.bmc-tech.cz jeřábová kola
General
The crane wheel systems of the SRA / SRN series take over transport tasks in crane and chassis construction and can be used anywhere
in track undercarriages in the materials handling. They are available as driven wheelsets SRA and non-driven wheelsets SRN.
Codification
SRAE 630 x 160 / 210 – 1 – FA 127 – H 105
SRNE 630 x 160 / 210 – 1
          End of drive shaft
          W – Gear teeth DIN 5480
          P – Feather key DIN 6885/1, Ø
          H – Shrink disc, Ø
       Typ – Size of gearbox
          Mounting option (1, 2, 3, 4, 5)
               Width of wheel b2
    Cutout of wheel b1
      Size 315, 400, 500, 630
 SRAE  SIBRE, wheelset, driven, corner hinge assembly
 SRAK  SIBRE, wheelset, driven, box girder assembly
 SRAD  SIBRE, wheelset, driven, direct mounting
 SRNE  SIBRE, wheelset, non-driven, corner hinge assembly
 SRNK  SIBRE, wheelset, non-driven, box girder assembly
 SRND  SIBRE, Wheelset, Non-driven, Direkteinbau
Design and mounting features
The wheelsets can be designed for corner hinge assembly, box girder assembly and direct mounting.